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33
39
44

0 Harry Rupert & Rutger Kwant
Edwin Wiegerinck & Jaap verplanken

André Pepplinkhuizen & Jeroen
Pepplinkhuizen

Ries van der Pouw Kraan & Wesley de
Bree

Jan Willem Klerkx & Jan Willem van Es

Tjeerd Wichers & Gerard Speksnijder
Oscar Uhlhorn & Fred Hak

Wim van der Zijden & Roel van der Zijden
Maaike Hensbergen & Gino Lens

Theo Polman & JQ Vos

Radboud Klazinga & Rembrandt Klazinga
Gretha van Bruggen & Peter van Bruggen
Gerrit Bergwerff & Frank Wilschut

Martin de Boer & Emile de Boer

J H van den Bosch & B van den Bosch
Wim Broens & Anjo Otten

Gerard Dijkgraaf & Gert Poolen

Paul Hooiveld & Niels Adolfs

Wil Legerstee & Jan Legerstee

Dries Dreijer & Ferry Flinterman
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524

502

660
765

470
414
458
201
380
503
500
605
630
470
600
750
542

DNF

131
512
794

1092

1240
1665
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724
828
871
910
1023
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1105
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1210
1292



14 31 Johan Goorhuis & Paul Tempelaars 160 6 0| 760 of 5| 36 0| 536 1296
15 42 Rico Nijhof & Coen Heck 0 5 0 500 110, 7| 6 0 816 1316
16 26 Henny Rietveld & Joshua Rietveld 270 5 0 770 20 5/100 0 620 1390
17 20 Jaap van den Bruinhorst & Theo 190 7 0 890 0 5 8 0 508 1398
Andriessen
18 2 Remco Van Alderwegen & Hans Verlouw = 40 8 0 840 100 4 61 0 561 1401
19 36  Jan Albert Edens & Jan Hunik 160 7 0 860 /110 4| 39 0 549 1409
20 11 Ad van beurden & Chris kuypers 100 10 0 1100 40 3| 77 0 417 1517
21 30 Richard de Kam & Eefke de Kam 90 0 990 50, 5 5 0 555 1545
22 32 Eric Ligtenberg & Anniek Ligtenberg 210 0 910 220 4| 17 0 637 1547
23 8 Anton van Egmond & Robert Jan van 130 8 0| 930 o 7 8 0| 708 1638
Egmond
24 22 Joseph Heltzel & Luuk van Knijff 30 11 0 1130 0| 9 32 0 932 2062
25 24 | Paul Kuipers & Bas van Helden 150 10 0/1150 0 10 7 01007 2157
26 46 Rob Versteegh & Hans Versteegh 170 | 12 0 1370 0 11 0 1106 2476
27 14  Martijn Levert & Tim Levert 420 18 0 2220 10 4| 12 0 422 2642
28 35 Go Wammes & Hans Brinkman - - - - - - - - - DNF
29 43 | Gerben Remmelts & Nathalie Remmelts - - - - - - - - - DNF
30 45 Gert Veldhuis & Chris van der Lande - - - - - - - - - DNS
27 Marco Achtereekte & Matthijs 0| 280 0| 200
Achtereekte
25 Martijn van Rensch & Gijs van Rensch 100 1 200 of 2 0 0| 300 500
3 6 Maja Zuurmond & Jet Polman- 150 2 0 350 40 1 0 0 240 590
Blankespoor
4 9 Martin Breedland & Arno Rengers 160 2 0| 360 of 2 0 0| 300 660

5 18 Winnie Lardenoije & René van Bussel 100 4 0O 500 0 1 0 0 200 700
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15
12
23

Phil van der Lof & Juliétte van der Lof

Pam van den Pol & Forence
Pepplinkhuizen
Marie-José Hermans & Dimitri Lenderink

Daan Kranendonk & Ceciel van Hemel
Axel Pieters & Judith Pieters
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